
-~-- PHILIPPINE CONSULATE GENERAL-JEDDAH 

~· ·'~ Post i ~~ 
~-~~' 

Date: 13 January 2020 

Request for Quotation of Prices 

Sir: 

Please submit your lowest quotation for the following items tndlv!dually described below, subject to the following conditions: 

1. Quotations submitted to this Consulate will be considered final offer. In the event that the price is acceptable, a properly accompUshed and 
approved PURCHASE ORDER or JOB ORDER wlll be served to the supplier/contractor. The delivery date will be indicated in the Purchase/Job Order. 

2. The Consulate hereby reserves the right to reject any/ all offers and accept any/ all offers It may consider most economtcal and advantageous 

to the Consulate. 
3. Goods/ Services supplied and delivered shall be subject to the usual inspection by the Department's Auditor or duly authorized representative 

and 

4. Goods services will be for one year but delivery and payment will be on a quarterly basis. 

S. Payment will only be effected by strict compliance with the usual prescribed accounting and auditing requirements. 

6. The validity period of the prices quoted must appear in the quotation. 

7. Deadline for submission of quotations is on 20 January 2020. 

Quantity Unit Particulars ABC 
105,000 pc Passport Regular Application form no.2 (English) Adult SAR 11,538.00 

6,000 pc Passport Regular Application form no.3 (English) Minor SAR 2,538.46 

, .I. 
M :T ...... , AL 

nsul and/hairp on, Bids and Award Committee 



.cCVF°"~-' PHILIPPINE CONSULATE GENERAL-JEDDAH 

'"lii"'i) Post {~. ~ 
~O' ,IV 

'·,':::_,~~-

Date: 13 January 2020 

Request for Quotation of Prices 

Sir: 

P!ease submit your lowest quotation for the following items individually described below, subject to the following conditions: 

1. Quotations submitted to this Consulate wHI be considered final offer. In the event that the price is acceptable, a properly accomplished and 

approved PURCHASE ORDER or JOB ORDER wHI be served to the supplier/contractor, The delivery date will be indicated ln the Purchase/Job Order. 

2. The Consulate hereby reserves the right to reject any/ all offers and accept any/ all offers it may consider most economical and 

advantageous to the Consulate. 

3. Goods/ Services supplied and delivered shall be subject to the usual Inspection by the Department's Auditor or duly author!zed 

representative and 

4. Goods services will be for one year but delivery and payment wfll be on a quarterly basis. 

5. Payment will only be effected by strict compliance with the usual prescribed accounting and auditing requirements. 

6. The validity period of the prices quoted must appear in the quotation. 

7. Deadline for submission of quotations Is on 20 January 2020. 

Quantity Unit Particulars Amount 

3500 booklets Consulate Temporary Receipt, A5,3+1 color, 25 pcs SR 25,500.00 



PHILIPPINE CONSULATE GENERAL-JEDDAH 

/~~ Post 

111' ('- . ~~) 
ij""""/ Date: 13 January 2020 

Request for Quotation of Prices 

Sir: 

Please submit your lowest quotation for the following items Individually described below, subject to the following conditions: 

1. Quotations submitted to this Consulate will be considered final offer. In the event that the price Is acceptable, a properly 
accomplished and approved PURCHASE ORDER or JOB ORDER will be seived to the supplier/contractor. The dellvery date will be indicated 

in the Purchase/Job Order. 
2. The Consulate hereby reserves the right to reject any/ al! offers and accept any/ all offers it may consider most economical and 

advantageous to the Consulate. 

3. Goods/ Services supplied and delivered shall be subject to the usual Inspection by the Department's Auditor or duly authorized 

representative and 

4. Payment will only be effected by strict compliance with the usual prescribed accounting and auditing requirements. 

5. The validity period of the prices quoted must appear in the quotation. 

6. Quotations shall be for one {1) year supply. 

7. Delivery and payment will be on a quarterly basts. 

8. Prices must not increase during the year. 

9. Deadline for submission of quotations is on 20 January 2020. 

Quantity Unit Particulars 
ABC/ approved budget for 

contract 

11,000 liter GASOLINE95 SAR 24,500 

11,000 liter DIESEL SAR 5,200 

~-,. I. 
M~ . m 

C°J ful and chlrpers , Bids and Award Committee 



PHILIPPINE CONSULATE GENERAL-JEDDAH 

! Post 

~:;,,; , 
"~:: .. ;..,·/ Date: 13 January 2020 

Request for Quotation of Prices 

Sir: 

Please submit your lowest quotation for the following items indlvldua[[y described below, subject to the following conditions: 

1. Quotations submitted to this Consulate will be considered final offer. In the event that the price Is acceptable, a properly 
accomplished and approved PURCHASE ORDER or JOB ORDER will be served to the supplier/contractor. The delivery date will be indicated 

in the Purchase/Job Order. 
2. The Consulate hereby reserves the right to reject any/ all offers and accept any/ all offers it may consider most econ om lea I and 

advantageous to the Consulate. 

3. Goods/ Services supplied and delivered shall be subject to the usual inspection by the Department's Auditor or duly authorized 

representative and 

4. Payment will only be effected by strict compliance with the usual prescribed accounting and auditing requirements. 

5. The validity period of the prices quoted must appear in the quotation. 

6. Quotations shall be for one (1) year supply. 

7. Deltvery and payment wm be on a quarterly basis. 

8. Prices must not increase during the year. 

9. Deadline for submission of quotations is on 20 January 2020. 

Quantity Unit Particulars Amount 

80 ream PCG Letterhead, A4 Conqueror 90 gsm, laid white SAR 18,750.00 

L 
on, Bids and Award Committee 

f ,. 



PHILIPPINE CONSULATE GENERAL-JEDDAH 

~) 
Post 

___ .,,_~µ~ Date: 13 January 2020 

Request for Quotation of Prices 

Sir: 

Please submit your lowest quotation for the following items individually described below, subject to the following conditions: 

1. Quotations submitted to this Consulate will be considered final offer. tn the event that the price is acceptable, a properly 
accomplished and approved PURCHASE ORDER or JOB ORDER will be served to the suppller/contractor. The delivery date will be Indicated 

in the Purchase/Job Order. 
2. The Consulate hereby reserves the right to reject any/ all offers and accept any/ all offers It may consider most economical and 

advantageous to the Consulate. 

3. Goods/ Services supplied and delivered shall be subject to the usual inspection by the Department's Auditor or duly authorized 

representative and 

4. Payment will only be effected by strict compliance with the usual prescribed accounting and auditing requirements. 

5. The validity period of the prices quoted must appear In the quotation. 

6. Quotations shall be for one (1) year supply. 

7. Delivery and payment will be on a quarterly basis. 

8. Prices must not increase during the year. 

9. Deadline for submission of quotations Is on 20 January 2020. 

Quantity Unit Particulars Amount 

70 ream PCG Travel Documents, 80gsm, 21x33cms SAR 8,700.00 

MARY JENNIFER D. DINGAL 
Consul and Chairperson, Bids and Award Committee 


